PLATZIERUNG DURCH FRE

9. Zilrisee - Cup 2015
Dubendorf
13.6.15

Duet Vorrund / Final Nachwuchs

1 Engeler Jil

Ho Jing-Wen

2 Hausherr Liv Estelle

Ruoss Fabienne

3 Barany Lara

Dietrich Nina

4 Otz Evita

Marazzi Ornella

5 Jitz Jessica

Biichel Noemi

6 Marxer Leila

Lippuner Ladina

7 Keilbar Anna

Meyer Vanessa

8 Brughera Anais

Prada Catherine

1 2
SC Fl6s Buchs
Exec / Synch 6,2 6,2
Artistische Imp 6,1 6,0
Difficulty 56 5,3

Limmat Nixen Ziirich

Exec / Synch 6,0 5,8
Artistische Imp 6,3 6,0
Difficulty 54 6,0

Limmat Nixen Ziirich

Exec / Synch 55 6,0
Artistische Imp 5,9 6,1
Difficulty 54 6,2

Schwimmverein b. Basel
Exec / Synch 6,1 6,1
Artistische Imp 6,3 5,7
Difficulty 56 5,9

SC Fl6s Buchs

Exec / Synch 58 6,0
Artistische Imp 6,0 5,6
Difficulty 57 5,5

SC Fl6s Buchs

Exec / Synch 59 5,6
Artistische Imp 6,2 5,9
Difficulty 54 5,4

SC Fl6s Buchs

Exec / Synch 59 5,7
Artistische Imp 5,8 5,9
Difficulty 53 5,6

Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro

Exec / Synch 53 5,4
Artistische Imp 5,8 5,5
Difficulty 56 5,8

3

6,0
5,5
6,4

5,8
5,8
5,8

6,2
5,5
5,5

5,9
5,7
5,8

6,1
5,4
5,8

5,5
5,6
5,7

53
51
5,6

5,7
5,2
5,9

Richter Noten

4

6,6
5,9
6,2

6,4
5,8
6,2

6,3
5,6
6,1

6,2
5,8
5,6

6,4
5,5
6,1

6,3
5,7
5,7

5,9
5,4
5,6

6,1
53
5,9

5

6,3
5,9
59

6,0
6,0
5,9

6,0
5,8
5,8

6,1
5,9
5,7

6,1
5,6
5,8

5,8
5,9
5,6

5,7
5,6
5,5

5,6
5,5
5,8

Synchro

Final Resultat
Pflicht Res Dursch
Freie K. Total
Strafen

Final Resultat
Pflicht Res Dursch
Freie K. Total
Strafen

Final Resultat
Pflicht Res Dursch
Freie K. Total
Strafen

Final Resultat
Pflicht Res Dursch
Freie K. Total
Strafen

Final Resultat
Pflicht Res Dursch
Freie K. Total
Strafen

Final Resultat
Pflicht Res Dursch
Freie K. Total
Strafen

Final Resultat
Pflicht Res Dursch
Freie K. Total
Strafen

Final Resultat
Pflicht Res Dursch
Freie K. Total
Strafen

wiss .
swimming

Total

60,1331
0,0

59,2331
0,0

58,6669
0,0

58,6000
0,0

57,7670
0,0

57,3334
0,0

56,4002
0,0

55,9332
0,0



9 Roca Giuliana
Bitterli Ronja

10 Jan lzabella
Bernard Chloé

11 Ringgenberg Joanna
Dominques Maria-Luisa

12 Zibung Nicole
Mezzatesta Melina

DIQ Ursprung Svea
Radosavljevic Camille

SYV Schéonenwerd

Exec / Synch 49 5,2
Artistische Imp 5,3 4,6
Difficulty 51 4,8

Schwimmverein b. Basel

Exec / Synch 50 5,0
Artistische Imp 5,0 5,0
Difficulty 50 4,7

Synchro Team Glatt

Exec / Synch 49 49
Artistische Imp 5,1 5,2
Difficulty 50 5,1

Synchro Team Glatt

Exec / Synch 50 5,0
Artistische Imp 5,0 4,8
Difficulty 4,7 49

Schwimmverein b. Basel
Exec / Synch 51 5,3
Artistische Imp 5,2 5,3
Difficulty 51 5,1

51
5,4
5,0

4,9
53
5,2

5,0
5,0
4,8

4,7
4,9
5,2

5,2
51
5,3

5,6
4,9
5,2

53
5,0
5,3

5,2
4,7
5,0

5,0
4,8
5,0

5,5
5,2
5,2

5,2
51
5,0

51
51
51

5,0
5,0
5,0

4,9
4,9
5,0

5,3
5,2
5,2

Final Resultat
Pflicht Res Dursch
Freie K. Total
Strafen

Final Resultat
Pflicht Res Dursch
Freie K. Total
Strafen

Final Resultat
Pflicht Res Dursch
Freie K. Total
Strafen

Final Resultat
Pflicht Res Dursch
Freie K. Total
Strafen

Final Resultat
Pflicht Res Dursch
Freie K. Total
Strafen

51,0000
0,0

50,5331
0,0

50,0333
0,0

49,2670
0,0

52,1002
0,0



